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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 4

Institute Type National Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name National Institute of Techn
ology, Silchar

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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HS

HS

HS
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HS
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HS

(ON)

JoSAA
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(PwD)

EWS
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OBC-
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(PwD)

SC
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Gender-Neutral
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Supernumerary)
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Supernumerary)
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

25665

37500

685

14840

17686

28731

50295

735

6721

11003

2011

3024

33067

83711

102786

685

17521

17686

49818

74407

735

13614

14254

3012

3024

42862

214
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(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS
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JoSAA

OPEN
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(PwD)

EWS
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NCL

OBC-
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SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
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(PwD)

Female-only
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

47132

3048

6908

9318

12578

19861

5999

9770

1750

2222

6492

30006

325

52986

3048

7150

9433

14305

20397

7130

10133

2038

2222

26246

39836

325
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
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Engineering (4 Years,
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
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Engineering (4 Years,
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS
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HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)
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JoSAA

EWS
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OBC-
NCL
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NCL
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(PwD)

SC

SC
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(PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN
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(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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Supernumerary)
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Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4937

6435

8089

21277

521

1197

7828

139

373

2460

5736

11300

390

7075

12329

15380

41348

676

3094

10088

139

1331

2460

11104

17856

390
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276
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60072
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2425

3862
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60326

76071
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2566

10414

19039

22680

41851

3350

12622

1427

3429

19075

30561

1733

2542

2980

11594

19384

37149

60194

9836

12958

2197

3429

22590

35637

1733

2542
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Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
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Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
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Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
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Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
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Bachelor of Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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(ON)
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
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5840

6169

13966

943

3981

6263

1473

2364

26540

41560

7131

14039

3668

6069

8133

14835

943

5298

6542

1805

2364

41297

57804
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17866
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Electronics and
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

(O

(ON)

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

15953

32424

3406

10440

1095

2208

12183

19580

493

1208

22375

46520

6107

12406

1371

2208

16051

25741

493

1208
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

oS

(0N

(ON)

(O

(ON)

(ON)

(O

(ON)

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2414

4139

148

4306

9250

406

3027

3786

808

1557

2510

4775

234

5920

10135

406

3931

6174

1404

1557

33
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

34588

59443

8358

18602

22567

33975

5517

12300

1768

3887

50828

71031

10133

18602

33187

55215

6580

12300

2204

3887
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Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

oS

(0N

(ON)

(O

(ON)

(ON)

(O

HS

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

12753

27237

3314

6201

6079

11750

4415

6219

1786

2300

49948

21019

32404

3386

6201

7744

14278

4635

6219

2118

2300

71033
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National Institute
of Technology,
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National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

54213

11750

18752

23829

30905

2711

13290

2522

4274

22243

40969

1779

3276

91301

13399

19656

48118

77859

12259

13810

3258

4274

29898

46592

1779

3276
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National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Digital India

Fower To

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Emporaer

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

4799

7874

8177

17509

920

4881

7457

1991

3192

5457

7912

10540

19533

1393

5993

9342

2232

3192
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